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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME       LAP 1       PACE1       LAP 2       PACE2    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Jeffrey Wunning        M0139         1/25                   54:13        6:59       55:20        7:08    7:04     1:49:32
2     Dylan Schwarz          M0139         2/25                   57:53        7:28       58:43        7:34    7:31     1:56:35
3     Brent Martin           M0139         3/25                   56:10        7:14     1:01:59        7:59    7:37     1:58:08
4     Joe Ortiz              M4049         1/15                   57:56        7:28     1:02:26        8:03    7:45     2:00:21
5     Andrew Riggins         M0139         4/25     2:01:20       58:59        7:36     1:01:41        7:57    7:47     2:00:40
6     Stefan Eriksen         M0139         5/25                 1:03:14        8:09     1:05:23        8:25    8:17     2:08:36
7     Clinton Eriksen        M0139         6/25                 1:03:15        8:09     1:05:22        8:25    8:17     2:08:36
8     Jim Renfrow            M0139         7/25                 1:03:14        8:09     1:06:40        8:35    8:22     2:09:54
9     Michael Sullivan       M50up         1/14                 1:04:22        8:18     1:09:42        8:59    8:38     2:14:03
10    Zach Merrin            M0139         8/25     2:15:21     1:05:17        8:25     1:09:25        8:57    8:41     2:14:41
11    Joel Fox               M4049         2/15                 1:04:45        8:21     1:13:06        9:25    8:53     2:17:50
12    Joshua Frichtl         M4049         3/15                 1:09:24        8:57     1:10:08        9:02    8:59     2:19:32
13    Henry Howard           M50up         2/14                 1:08:48        8:52     1:11:11        9:10    9:01     2:19:58
14    Ed Babulski            M4049         4/15                 1:09:01        8:54     1:13:04        9:25    9:09     2:22:04
15    Dave Lever             M50up         3/14                 1:10:22        9:04     1:12:55        9:24    9:14     2:23:16
16    Ruth Graham            F4049         1/16                 1:09:35        8:58     1:16:47        9:54    9:26     2:26:21
17    Michael Hostetler      M0139         9/25                 1:12:32        9:21     1:15:02        9:40    9:30     2:27:33
18    Bobby Scully           M0139        10/25                 1:12:14        9:18     1:18:21       10:06    9:42     2:30:34
19    Megan Weaver           F0139         1/14                 1:11:50        9:15     1:18:51       10:09    9:42     2:30:40
20    Zach Vierheller        M0139        11/25                 1:13:03        9:25     1:18:03       10:03    9:44     2:31:06
21    Trevor Dunlap          M4049         5/15                 1:12:39        9:22     1:18:29       10:07    9:44     2:31:07
22    Mark Gordon            M4049         6/15                 1:13:35        9:29     1:18:16       10:05    9:47     2:31:50
23    Chris Clyde            M0139        12/25                 1:17:05        9:56     1:19:08       10:12   10:04     2:36:12
24    Rodney Miller          M50up         4/14                 1:15:54        9:47     1:22:58       10:41   10:14     2:38:52
25    Shawn Gerber           M0139        13/25                 1:18:00       10:03     1:20:54       10:25   10:14     2:38:53
26    Ryan Yoder             M4049         7/15                 1:25:48       11:03     1:14:46        9:38   10:21     2:40:33
27    Tyler Yoder            M0139        14/25                 1:15:42        9:45     1:27:27       11:16   10:31     2:43:08
28    James Brown            M0139        15/25                 1:17:39       10:00     1:27:11       11:14   10:37     2:44:49
29    Derrick Miller         M0139        16/25                 1:19:43       10:16     1:25:28       11:01   10:38     2:45:11
30    Thaddeus Metzger       M0139        17/25                 1:15:41        9:45     1:29:36       11:33   10:39     2:45:16
31    Tracy Allen            M50up         5/14                 1:16:50        9:54     1:28:37       11:25   10:39     2:45:27
32    Trisha Maibach         F0139         2/14                 1:19:22       10:14     1:27:20       11:15   10:44     2:46:42
33    Adam Kelley            M0139        18/25                 1:20:02       10:19     1:28:39       11:25   10:52     2:48:41
34    Timothy Vierheller     M50up         6/14     2:53:59     1:20:17       10:21     1:29:56       11:35   10:58     2:50:13
35    Tom Bottger            M50up         7/14                 1:21:09       10:27     1:29:19       11:30   10:59     2:50:28
36    Carrie Gordon          F4049         2/16                 1:20:32       10:23     1:33:27       12:02   11:12     2:53:59
37    Andrew Poulton         M4049         8/15                 1:28:45       11:26     1:30:39       11:41   11:33     2:59:23
38    Teresa Alt             F4049         3/16                 1:29:45       11:34     1:30:39       11:41   11:37     3:00:24
39    Ren Bergmann           M0139        19/25                 1:27:16       11:15     1:36:39       12:27   11:51     3:03:55
40    Paul Young             M50up         8/14                 1:30:59       11:43     1:33:16       12:01   11:52     3:04:15
41    Mike Gabalski          M50up         9/14                 1:27:18       11:15     1:38:10       12:39   11:57     3:05:28
42    Jenine Dorsey          F4049         4/16                 1:31:37       11:48     1:34:02       12:07   11:58     3:05:39
43    Denver Yoder           M4049         9/15                 1:28:20       11:23     1:39:22       12:48   12:05     3:07:42
44    Michael Yoder          M0139        20/25                 1:23:34       10:46     1:45:38       13:36   12:11     3:09:11
45    Brent Miller           M4049        10/15     3:14:01     1:28:23       11:23     1:41:08       13:02   12:12     3:09:30
46    Thomas Lynch           M0139        21/25     3:13:26     1:20:02       10:19     1:49:38       14:07   12:13     3:09:40
47    Eli Henderson          M0139        22/25                 1:29:16       11:30     1:41:16       13:03   12:16     3:10:32
48    Jill Tansey            F4049         5/16                 1:31:40       11:49     1:39:02       12:46   12:17     3:10:42
49    Jethro Troyer          M0139        23/25                 1:23:33       10:46     1:51:17       14:20   12:33     3:14:49
50    Kathy Baker            F50up          1/7                 1:32:46       11:57     1:43:49       13:22   12:40     3:16:34
51    Jennifer McGovern      F4049         6/16                 1:31:16       11:45     1:46:12       13:41   12:43     3:17:28
52    Emma Vierheller        F0139         3/14                 1:33:01       11:59     1:45:24       13:35   12:47     3:18:24
53    Ellen Vierheller Lutz  F0139         4/14                 1:33:02       11:59     1:45:24       13:35   12:47     3:18:25
54    Allison Lintern        F0139         5/14                 1:35:37       12:19     1:43:44       13:22   12:50     3:19:21
55    Jennifer Duncan        F4049         7/16                 1:36:02       12:22     1:43:37       13:21   12:52     3:19:39
56    David Scourfield       M50up        10/14                 1:31:08       11:44     1:50:49       14:16   13:00     3:21:56
57    Hunter Collins         M0139        24/25                 1:15:41        9:45     2:09:41       16:42   13:14     3:25:21
58    Karina Zapiecki        F50up          2/7                 1:56:01       14:57     1:31:03       11:44   13:20     3:27:03
59    David Brasseaux        M4049        11/15                 1:35:38       12:19     1:53:17       14:35   13:27     3:28:54
60    Tom Lopez              M50up        11/14                 1:39:13       12:47     1:51:16       14:20   13:33     3:30:28
61    Leigh Owen             F50up          3/7                 1:45:38       13:36     1:45:03       13:32   13:34     3:30:41
62    Mercedez Hathcock      F4049         8/16                 1:41:33       13:05     1:49:46       14:08   13:37     3:31:19
63    Chris Hoover           M4049        12/15                 1:41:51       13:07     1:51:32       14:22   13:45     3:33:23
64    Shellie Yoder          F50up          4/7                 1:41:04       13:01     1:55:08       14:50   13:55     3:36:11
65    Shandra Hough          F4049         9/16                 1:40:35       12:57     2:04:31       16:02   14:30     3:45:05
66    Karmyn Knox            F0139         6/14                 1:49:46       14:08     1:57:36       15:09   14:39     3:47:21
67    Rochelle Neuenschwande F0139         7/14                 1:49:48       14:09     1:57:33       15:09   14:39     3:47:21
68    Jackie Aegerter        F50up          5/7                 1:41:09       13:02     2:06:23       16:17   14:39     3:47:32
69    Chris Aegerter         M50up        12/14                 1:41:10       13:02     2:06:25       16:17   14:39     3:47:34
70    Christina Jackson      F0139         8/14                 1:49:44       14:08     1:58:25       15:15   14:42     3:48:09
71    Wendy Campbell         F4049        10/16                 1:49:45       14:08     1:58:25       15:15   14:42     3:48:09
72    Brandon Polley         M0139        25/25                 1:37:38       12:35     2:12:48       17:06   14:50     3:50:25
73    Jessica Sterling       F4049        11/16                 1:46:29       13:43     2:06:38       16:19   15:01     3:53:07
74    Annie Eriksen          F0139         9/14                 1:47:31       13:51     2:05:57       16:13   15:02     3:53:28
75    Joe Heatwole           M4049        13/15                 1:47:15       13:49     2:19:15       17:56   15:53     4:06:30
76    Colleen Sprunger       F0139        10/14                 1:50:00       14:10     2:19:24       17:57   16:04     4:09:23
77    Rhonda Walker          F4049        12/16                 1:56:51       15:03     2:13:27       17:11   16:07     4:10:18
78    Brad Kline             M4049        14/15                 1:56:52       15:03     2:13:28       17:11   16:07     4:10:19
79    Melanie Kline-Switzer  F4049        13/16                 1:56:53       15:03     2:14:20       17:18   16:11     4:11:13
80    Becky Morris           F0139        11/14                 1:56:16       14:59     2:20:01       18:02   16:30     4:16:16
81    Shelley Shankle        F4049        14/16                 1:56:17       14:59     2:20:02       18:02   16:30     4:16:18
82    Jody McCluggage        M4049        15/15                 2:01:23       15:38     2:31:25       19:30   17:34     4:32:47
83    Brianna Bungard        F4049        15/16                 2:02:00       15:43     2:33:18       19:45   17:44     4:35:18
84    Dick Canterbury        M50up        13/14     4:36:10     2:16:03       17:31     2:20:08       18:03   17:47     4:36:10
85    Jennifer Genevish      F0139        12/14                 2:03:36       15:55     2:34:53       19:57   17:56     4:38:28
86    Sallie Gardner         F50up          6/7                 2:20:13       18:04     2:19:56       18:01   18:03     4:40:09
87    Richard Strain         M50up        14/14                 2:12:59       17:08     2:49:27       21:49   19:29     5:02:26
88    Betsy Sharpe           F4049        16/16                 2:20:08       18:03     2:47:05       21:31   19:47     5:07:13
89    Amy Hempel             F50up          7/7                 2:20:24       18:05     2:46:52       21:30   19:47     5:07:16
90    Juliaette Barnhill     F0139        13/14                 2:36:13       20:07     2:48:13       21:40   20:54     5:24:25
91    Joni Barnhill          F0139        14/14                 2:36:13       20:07     2:48:13       21:40   20:54     5:24:26
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